The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PNW.ZONE 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $283.04
2025-09-01 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/25 to 8/31 txn_78HnB8p -$2.53 $280.51
2025-09-02 Donation from Jennifer txn AWHxEez $5.38 $285.89
2025-09-02 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn VOHLydQ $7.00 $292.89
2025-09-05 Donation from Logan Schmaltz txn 0eHqQOQ $3.23 $296.12
2025-09-05 Donation from marshmallow rancher txn 1ZHQPdg $7.50 $303.62
2025-09-05 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn nEHM6qm $3.00 $306.62
2025-09-05 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn 2zHvkPo $5.38 $312.00
2025-09-08 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/1 to 9/7 txn 9KHyyRN -$2.21 $309.79
2025-09-10 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn_78Hnnbl $10.00 $319.79
2025-09-11 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn nEHMpl7 $10.76 $330.55
2025-09-15 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/8 to 9/14 txn wNH]JpbA -$1.45 $329.10
2025-09-16 Donation from Madeline Bishop txn 66HOpgr $10.00 $339.10
2025-09-19 Donation from Sam H txn xQHNVNp $3.23 $342.33
2025-09-22 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/15 to 9/21 txn pSHOMkG6 -$0.93 $341.40
2025-09-25 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn zVHy]Jb4 $15.00 $356.40
2025-09-29  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/22 to 9/28 txn_66HOVo4 -$1.05 $355.35
2025-09-29 Donation from Jon txn oyHKzgN $5.00 $360.35
2025-09-30 Donation from Ron txn brHZJRw $11.14 $371.49

WITHDRAWN: $8.17. DEPOSITED: $96.62. $371.49

PNW.Zone is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from PNW.Zone's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



